
G

G

G

G

G !.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.!.

!.!.

!. !.

!.

!.
!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.!.

!.

!.!.

!.
!.

!.!.!.
!.!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.
!.

!.

!.

!.!.

!.

!.

!.

!.!.

!.

!.

!. !.

!.!.!.!.

!.
!.

!.!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.
!. !.!.!.
!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

33/13

33/02

33/11

33/17

33/07

33/16

33/05

33/01

33/35

33/10

33/37

33/38

33/04

33/39

33/19

33/34

33/14

33/29

33/18
33/06

33/12

33/20

33/09

33/15

33/31

33/28

33/26

33/3233/33

33/30

33/23

33/08

33/27

33/36

33/21
33/22 33/24

33/25

43/45

33/10

33/39

33/35

33/32
33/31

33/22

33/18

33/15

33/13

33/07

33/04

33/02

33/36

33/2933/2833/3433/33
33/30

33/1633/37

33/3833/17

33/20

33/14

33/12

33/19 33/11

33/06
33/08

33/05

33/01
33/03

42-Tengnoupal

33-Heirok

46-Saikul

7-Andro

34-Wangjing

32-Wangkhem

35-Khangabok

43-Phungyar

31-Thoubal

6-Keirao

37-Kakching

33-Heirok

Thoubal River

WANGJING RIVER

NH
-10

2

Nongpok Sekmai Police

AC MAP
( 33-Heirok AC )

µ

Prepared by:
Manipur Remote Sensing 

Applications Centre (MARSAC)

Prepared for:
CEO, Manipur

0 2.5 51.25
Kilometers

UKHRUL

KAMJONG

TAMENGLONG

CHANDEL

SENAPATI

PHERZAWL

NONEY

Churachandpur

KANGPOKPI

TENGNOUPAL

Imphal East

Bishnupur
KAKCHING

THOUBAL
IMPHAL WESTJIRIBAM KANGPOKPI

MANIPUR

M
I

Z

O R A M

A
S

S A
M

N A G A L A N D

M
Y A

N
M

A
R

Legend

AC Boundary
Other Roads
National Highway
River

G Health Centre
Police Station
DistrictHQ
Sub-DivisionHQ

nT
!O

Polling Station!.

Poll_No PS__NAME
33/01 Chandrakhong Phanjakhong High School
33/02 Ningtam Ningel New Primary School
33/03 Leirongthel Upper Primary School
33/04 Leirongthel Pitra Primary School
33/05 Nongpok Sekmai Khunbi High School, (East Wing)
33/06 Nongpok Sekmai Khunbi High School, (West Wing)
33/07 Ingourok Upper Primary School
33/08 Shikhong Khunou Hijam Khunou Primary School
33/09 Thangphenglok New Primary School
33/10 Ukhongshang Govt. Upper Primary School, (North Wing)
33/11 Ukhongshang Govt. Upper Primary School, (South Wing)
33/12 Lourembam Chinglak Primary School Govt. Aided, (South Wing)
33/13 Lourembam Chinglak Primary School Govt. Aided, (North Wing)
33/14 Langmeithet Primary School
33/15 Kangyambem Upper Primary School, (East Wing)
33/16 Kangyambem Mamang Leikai Primary School
33/17 Kangthokchao Upper Primary School, (East Wing)
33/18 Pechi Primary School
33/19 Bengi Primary School
33/20 Thokchom Junior High School
33/21 Heirok Heitupokpi Upper Primary School
33/22 Heirok Part-1 Maning Leikai Girls Primary School  Govt. Aided
33/23 Heirok Part-3 Upper Primary School, (North Wing)
33/24 Heirok Higher Secondary School, (South Wing)
33/25 Heirok Higher Secondary School, (Middle Wing)
33/26 Heirok Higher Secondary School, (North Wing)
33/27 Heirok Part-3 Upper Primary School, (South Wing)
33/28 Heirok Khunou Upper Primary School, (North Wing)
33/29 Heirok Khunou Upper Primary School, (South Wing)
33/30 Heirok High School, (South Wing)
33/31 Heirok High School, (North Wing)
33/32 Heirok Part (II) Govt. Primary School, (North Wing)
33/33 Heirok Part (II) Govt. Primary School, (South Wing)
33/34 Heirok Part (II) Mayai Leikai Upper Primary School, (South Wing)
33/35 Heirok Chingdompok Junior High School
33/36 Chingdompok High School
33/37 Kangyambem Upper Primary School, (West Wing)
33/38 Kangthokchao Upper Primary School, (West Wing)
33/39 Heirok Part (II) Mayai Leikai Upper Primary School, (North Wing)


