

AC MAP

(33-Heirok AC)



0 1.25 2.5 5

	Kilometers
Leç	gend
•	Polling Station
+	Health Centre
14.5 11.5	Police Station
	DistrictHQ
0	Sub-DivisionHQ
	River National Highway Other Roads AC Boundary

Poll_No	PSNAME
33/01	Chandrakhong Phanjakhong High School
33/02	Ningtam Ningel New Primary School
33/03	Leirongthel Upper Primary School
33/04	Leirongthel Pitra Primary School
33/05	Nongpok Sekmai Khunbi High School, (East Wing)
33/06	Nongpok Sekmai Khunbi High School, (West Wing)
33/07	Ingourok Upper Primary School
33/08	Shikhong Khunou Hijam Khunou Primary School
33/09	Thangphenglok New Primary School
33/10	Ukhongshang Govt. Upper Primary School, (North Wing)
33/11	Ukhongshang Govt. Upper Primary School, (South Wing)
33/12	Lourembam Chinglak Primary School Govt. Aided, (South Wing)
33/13	Lourembam Chinglak Primary School Govt. Aided, (North Wing)
33/14	Langmeithet Primary School
33/15	Kangyambem Upper Primary School, (East Wing)
33/16	Kangyambem Mamang Leikai Primary School
33/17	Kangthokchao Upper Primary School, (East Wing)
33/18	Pechi Primary School
33/19	Bengi Primary School
33/20	Thokchom Junior High School
33/21	Heirok Heitupokpi Upper Primary School
33/22	Heirok Part-1 Maning Leikai Girls Primary School Govt. Aided
33/23	Heirok Part-3 Upper Primary School, (North Wing)
33/24	Heirok Higher Secondary School, (South Wing)
33/25	Heirok Higher Secondary School, (Middle Wing)
33/26	Heirok Higher Secondary School, (North Wing)
33/27	Heirok Part-3 Upper Primary School, (South Wing)
33/28	Heirok Khunou Upper Primary School, (North Wing)
33/29	Heirok Khunou Upper Primary School, (South Wing)
33/30	Heirok High School, (South Wing)
33/31	Heirok High School, (North Wing)
33/32	Heirok Part (II) Govt. Primary School, (North Wing)
33/33	Heirok Part (II) Govt. Primary School, (South Wing)
33/34	Heirok Part (II) Mayai Leikai Upper Primary School, (South Wing
33/35	Heirok Chingdompok Junior High School
33/36	Chingdompok High School
33/37	Kangyambem Upper Primary School, (West Wing)
33/38	Kangthokchao Upper Primary School, (West Wing)
33/39	Heirok Part (II) Mayai Leikai Upper Primary School, (North Wing



Prepared for: CEO, Manipur

Prepared by:
Manipur Remote Sensing
Applications Centre (MARSAC)